

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p><b><u>CLCON No. 201 of 2024</u></b></p> <p>Harish Chandra Chilwal and Another--Petitioners</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Versus</b></p> <p>Ravi Nath Raman and Others --Respondents</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Anil Kumar Joshi, learned counsel for the Petitioners. On his request, list this case on 16.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ashish Naithani, J.)</b> 10.03.2026</p> <p>SB</p>